Hiawathaland Express Bus

Operates Monday through Saturday during the academic year

THE ST. OLAF STOPS ARE THE CIRCLE DRIVE OF BUNTROCK
COMMONS AND THE ST. OLAF AVENUE BUS STOP.

The Express Bus is free to community members with a St. Olaf ID.

Monday - Saturday

Carleton

Kraewood
Flats

St. Olaf

Cinema 10

Aldi

Cub/Target

Just Foods

Carleton

3:00 PM

3:06 PM

3:13PM

3:23 PM

3:29 PM

3:34PM

3:43 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:06 PM

4:13 PM

4:23 PM

4:29 PM

4:34 PM

4:43 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:06 PM

5:13 PM

5:23 PM

5:29 PM

5:34 PM

5:43 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:06 PM

6:13 PM

6:23 PM

6:29 PM

6:34 PM

6:43 PM

6:50PM

7:00 PM

7:06 PM

7:13 PM

7:23 PM

7:29 PM

7:34 PM

7:43 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:06 PM

8:13 PM

8:23 PM

8:29 PM

8:34PM

8:43 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

9:06 PM

9:13 PM

9:23 PM

9:29 PM

9:34 PM

9:43 PM

9:50 PM

No service on New Year's Day, Memorial day, Independence Day, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving Day, Friday after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve Day, Christmas Day and
Easter.

No service 12/18/24 through 1/3/25

Dial-A-Ride

Operates Monday through Saturday, year-round

A Dial-A-Ride bus is available in Northfield. St. Olaf students can pick up Dial-A-Ride
tokens from the Buntrock Scheduling Office For $2.50. To schedule a ride, contact the
dispatch center at 866-623-7505 during business hours.

Monday - Friday: 6:00 AM to 9:00 PM Saturday: 7:30 AM to 4:00 PM




