Hiawathaland Express Bus

Operates Monday through Saturday during the academic year

THE ST. OLAF STOPS ARE THE CIRCLE DRIVE OF BUNTROCK COMMONS AND THE ST. OLAF AVENUE BUS STOP.

The Express Bus is free to community members with a St. Olaf ID.

Monday - Saturday								
Carleton	Kraewood Flats	St. Olaf	Cinema 10	Aldi	Cub/Target	Just Foods	Carleton	
3:00 PM	3:06 PM	3:13PM	3:23 PM	3:29 PM	3:34PM	3:43 PM	3:50 PM	
4:00 PM	4:06 PM	4:13 PM	4:23 PM	4:29 PM	4:34 PM	4:43 PM	4:50 PM	
5:00 PM	5:06 PM	5:13 PM	5:23 PM	5:29 PM	5:34 PM	5:43 PM	5:50 PM	
6:00 PM	6:06 PM	6:13 PM	6:23 PM	6:29 PM	6:34 PM	6:43 PM	6:50PM	
7:00 PM	7:06 PM	7:13 PM	7:23 PM	7:29 PM	7:34 PM	7:43 PM	7:50 PM	
8:00 PM	8:06 PM	8:13 PM	8:23 PM	8:29 PM	8:34PM	8:43 PM	8:50 PM	
9:00 PM	9:06 PM	9:13 PM	9:23 PM	9:29 PM	9:34 PM	9:43 PM	9:50 PM	

No service on New Year's Day, Memorial day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Friday after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve Day, Christmas Day and Easter.

No service 12/18/24 through 1/3/25

Dial-A-Ride

Operates Monday through Saturday, year-round

A Dial-A-Ride bus is available in Northfield. St. Olaf students can pick up Dial-A-Ride tokens from the Buntrock Scheduling Office for \$2.50. To schedule a ride, contact the dispatch center at 866-623-7505 during business hours.

Manday Friday, 6:00 AM to 0:00 DM	Caburday 7:20 AAA ba 4:00 DAA
Monday – Friday: 6:00 AM to 9:00 PM	Saturday: 7:30 AM to 4:00 PM